
No. Name Cl. Pos. B/T High School 

1 Bryce Wunderlich 2024 OF R/R Governor Mifflin

2 Kevin Eden 2024 OF R/R Twin Valley High School 

3 Dalton Follweiler 2023 P R/R Muhlenberg 

4 Alex Fox 2025 C R/R Cocalico
5 Nick Gualtieri 2024 2B L/R Daniel Boone 

6 Bryce Detwiler 2025 SS R/R Governor Mifflin

7 Ethan Grim 2025 P R/R Governor Mifflin

8 Tommy Hunsicker 2024 3B L/R Wilson High School

9 Drew Hurst 2023 SS L/R Ephrata High School

10 Alex Kelsey 2024 OF L/L Exeter Township 

11 Matt Koehler 2025 3B R/R Governor Mifflin

12 Gavin Miller 2025 P R/R Exeter Township 

13 Parker Nein 2024 P R/R Berks Catholic

15 Chase Prange 2026 2B R/R Ephrata

16 Coy Schwanger 2023 1B R/R Ephrata

19 Camryn Simes 2026 P R/R Ephrata

20 Aiden Soumas 2024 OF R/R Fleetwood

23 Trent Wolf 2024 P R/R Ephrata High School

24 Owen Zimmerman 2023 OF L/L Ephrata High School

25 Brayden Burkholder 2024 3B R/R Cocalico High School

26 Nicholas Fiorini 2024 OF L/L Wilson High School 

27 Jaydon Goebel 2023 C R/R Twin valley 

28 Christo Hunsicker 2025 1B/P R/R Wilson High School

29 Paul Colombo 2024 1B L/R Twin Valley High School

No. Name Cl. Pos. B/T High School

25 Brayden Burkholder 2024 3B R/R Cocalico High School

29 Paul Colombo 2024 1B L/R Twin Valley High School

6 Bryce Detwiler 2025 SS R/R Governor Mifflin

2 Kevin Eden 2024 OF R/R Twin Valley High School 

26 Nicholas Fiorini 2024 OF L/L Wilson High School 

3 Dalton Follweiler 2023 P R/R Muhlenberg 

4 Alex Fox 2025 C R/R Cocalico

27 Jaydon Goebel 2023 C R/R Twin valley 

7 Ethan Grim 2025 P R/R Governor Mifflin

5 Nick Gualtieri 2024 2B L/R Daniel Boone 

28 Christo Hunsicker 2025 1B/P R/R Wilson High School

8 Tommy Hunsicker 2024 3B L/R Wilson High School

9 Drew Hurst 2023 SS L/R Ephrata High School

10 Alex Kelsey 2024 OF L/L Exeter Township 

11 Matt Koehler 2025 3B R/R Governor Mifflin

12 Gavin Miller 2025 P R/R Exeter Township 

13 Parker Nein 2024 P R/R Berks Catholic

15 Chase Prange 2026 2B R/R Ephrata
16 Coy Schwanger 2023 1B R/R Ephrata

19 Camryn Simes 2026 P R/R Ephrata

20 Aiden Soumas 2024 OF R/R Fleetwood

23 Trent Wolf 2024 P R/R Ephrata High School

1 Bryce Wunderlich 2024 OF R/R Governor Mifflin

24 Owen Zimmerman 2023 OF L/L Ephrata High School
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